
Hand Delivery One Way

1232 Second Avenue New York, NY 10065

Phone: (212) 629-5800     |  Fax: (212) 629-0115   |    CustomerService@Tiecrafters.com

Quantity                      Service                        Price Per Item         Add-On’s Per Item      Total

CLEANING

ALTERATIONS (tie width is measured at widest part of tie*)

Specialty Cleaning and Preservation

Return UPS Shipping & Insurance 1-4 Ties*

Return UPS Shipping & Insurance 5 or More Ties*

Hand Delivery Pick up & Return (NYC Only)

$13.00

$16.00

$48.00

$28.00

$13.00

Custom Scarf Cleaning

4 or more ties: $19.00

1 to 3 ties: $22.00

$41.00

Narrowing or reshaping
(desired width in inches)
Lengthening or shortening
(desired width in inches)

Relining

Retipping

Widening 
(desired width in inches)
Men’s tie to children’s tie
(desired width in inches)

CUSTOMER

Contact Name:

Address:

Zip Code:

City:

Phone:

Email:

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00 per alteration Cleaning $11.00 

Cleaning $11.00 

Cleaning $11.00 

Cleaning $11.00 

Cleaning $11.00 

Cleaning $11.00 

Send InvoiceCheck Enclosed

$28.00
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UPS R/T with Convenience Mailer*

*INSURANCE is $100.00 If you wish to add more please call.

State: INTERNATIONAL RETURN SHIPPING


