

1232 Second Avenue New York, NY 10065

Phone: (212) 629-5800 | Fax: (212) 629-0115 | CustomerService@Tiecrafters.com

uantity	Service	Price Per Item	Add-On	's Per Item	Total	
		CLEANING				
		4 or more ties: \$19.00				
	Specialty Cleaning and Preservation	1 to 3 ties: \$22.00				
	Custom Scarf Cleaning	\$41.00				
	ALTERATIONS (tie	e width is measured at v	widest part of	tie*)	1	
	Narrowing or reshaping (desired width in inches)	\$37.00	Cleaning \$1	1.00		
	Lengthening or shortening (desired width in inches)	\$37.00	Cleaning \$1	1.00		
	Relining	\$37.00	Cleaning \$1	1.00		
	Retipping	\$37.00	Cleaning \$1	1.00		
	Widening (desired width in inches)	\$37.00	Cleaning \$1	1.00		
	Men's tie to children's tie (desired width in inches)	\$37.00 per alteration	Cleaning \$1	1.00		
CUSTOMER		Return UPS Shipping & Insurance 1-4 Ties*			\$13.00	
Contact Name:		Return UPS Shipping & Insurance 5 or More Ties*			\$16.00	
Address:		UPS R/T with Convenience Mailer*			\$28.00	
City:		Hand Delivery One Way			\$13.00	
		Hand Delivery Pick up & Return (NYC Only)			\$28.00	
State:		INTERNATIONAL RETURN SHIPPING			\$48.00	
Zip Code:		*INSURANCE is \$100.00 If you wish to add more please call.				
Phone:		Check Enclosed 🗌 Send		Send Inv	Invoice 🗌	
Email:						
		-				